

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.)...../2003

(From the judgement and order dated 27/09/2002 in CRLA 587,907,971/99,
1607,1658-1666,1769/00,7-16,170,269,361,363/01 & CRLP 5375-5377/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

STATE OF A.P.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

V. SARMA RAO & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent (s)

(With Crl.M.P. No 11392-11422/2003 for c/delay in filing SLP)
(With Office Report)

Date : 30/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Ms. K. Amareshwari, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on condonation of delay applications as well as on the Special Leave Petitions.
In the meanwhile, there will be stay of the operation of the impugned judgment.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master