

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No.2181-2211/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 27/09/2002 in Cr1.A.Nos.587, 907, 971/99, 1658-1666, 1769/2000,

7-16, 170, 269, 361, 363 of 2001 & 1607/2000

of HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

STATE OF A.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V. SARMA RAO & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and stay and office report )

Date: 05/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. D.Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner is granted four weeks' time to take appropriate steps to serve the

unserved respondents. Issue fresh notice. Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

List after service is complete.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master